11000 Series
Stainless Steel Gate Valves
High Vacuum Valves
  Leader in Quality and Value
11000 Series Standard Technical Specifications
304 stainless steel
AM-350
1 x 10 -9 bm

High Vacuum Valves
  Leader in Quality and Value
Ordering Guides For Standard Sizes
         DN
   mm     inch
Model number
KF / ISO-K
                                                                                                                                   rebmun ledoM
ISO-F
                                                                                                                     rebmun ledoM
CF-F*
   16        0.625 11212-0063 - 11212-0060
   40         1.5 11212-0153R - 11212-0150R
   50         2.0 11212-0203R - 11212-0200R
   63         2.5 11212-0256R 11212-0253R 11212-0250R
   80         3.0  11212-0306R 11212-0303R 11212-0300R
 100         4.0 11212-0406R 11212-0403R 11212-0400R
 160         6.0 11212-0606R 11212-0603R 11212-0600R
 200         8.0 11212-0806R 11212-0803R 11212-0800R
 250        10.0 Recommend ISO-F 11212-1003R 11212-1000R
 320        12.0 Recommend ISO-F 11212-1203R 11212-1200R
 350        14.0 - - 11212-1400R
 400        16.0 Recommend ISO-F 11212-1603R -
 500        20.0 Recommend ISO-F 11212-2003R -
Pneumatic with Viton Bonnet
         DN
   mm     inch
Model number
KF / ISO-K
                                                                                                                                   rebmun ledoM
ISO-F
                                                                                                                     rebmun ledoM
CF-F*
   16        0.625 11110-0063 - 11110-0060
   40         1.5 11110-0153 - 11110-0150
   50         2.0 11110-0203 - 11110-0200
   63         2.5 11110-0256 11110-0253 11110-0250
   80         3.0  11110-0306 11110-0303 11110-0300
 100         4.0 11110-0406 11110-0403 11110-0400
 160         6.0 11110-0606 11110-0603 11110-0600
 200         8.0 11110-0806 11110-0803 11110-0800
 250        10.0 Recommend ISO-F 11110-1003 11110-1000
 320        12.0 Recommend ISO-F 11110-1203 11110-1200
Manual with Viton Bonnet
Includes 120V AC Solenoid. For 24V DC solenoid change to:  1122[1]-
         DN
   mm     inch
                                                                                                                     rebmun ledoM
CF-F (UNF)
                                                                                                                     rebmun ledoM
CF-F (Metric)
   16        0.625 11222-0060 11222-0064
   40         1.5 11222-0150R 11222-0154R
   50         2.0 11222-0200R 11222-0204R
   63         2.5 11222-0250R 11222-0254R
   80         3.0 11222-0300R 11222-0304R
 100         4.0 11222-0400R 11222-0404R
 160         6.0 11222-0600R 11222-0604R
 200         8.0 11222-0800R 11222-0804R
 250        10.0 11222-1000R 11222-1004R
 320        12.0 11222-1200R 11222-1204R
 350        14.0 11222-1400R 11222-1404R
Pneumatic with Copper Bonnet
         DN
   mm     inch
                                                                                                                     rebmun ledoM
CF-F (UNF)